mentioned amount to the account of the Government of Chhattisgarh in accordance

with procedure laid down in the Ministry of Finance's OM No. 2(45)/ 76-Spl Cell dated
30.8.1976 as modified by OM of even number dated 16.9.1976.

4. The expenditure to the tune of Rs.47,01, 19,000/- (Rupees Fourty Seven Crore

One lakh Nineteen Thousand Only) is debitable to the:

Major Head '3601' - Grants-in-aid to State Governments
Sub-major Head 02 - Grants for State Plan Schemes

Minor Head 796 - Tribal Area Sub-Plan
02 - Welfare of Scheduled Tribes - Grants under

Proviso to Article 275 (1) of the Constitution.